The
cost
perfo
mois
FEA
LIST
UL a
CCT

the accuracy of any information printed and stored o
PROJECT
ORDERING GUIDE
NOTES
MODEL POWER
TUNABLE
PFX-5601-2FT
EEAA 3 L3 L uger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834uger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
Model Number
PFX5601-T
PFX-5601-4FT
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
23W Fix Wattage
 34W 34/26/17W Tunable
CCT  3K/4K/5K selectabl
58W 58/45/30W Tunable
PFX-560
 while pr
rmance
ture are
TURES:
ING
nd CUL
 & WAT
 selecta
S
 impact
-277V S
IONS
Emergen
ccupan
urge Pr
onduit
DUCT AP
ding ca
ing  gar
nels col
formation
r in any wa
DATE TYPE
WW
e
1 is a linear vapor tight product designed to minimize
oviding a fixture that is easy to install with high quality,
, and is suitable where protection from dust and
 required.
listed for wet locations
TAGE selectable for 4-FT
ble for 2-FT
 polycarbonate frosted lens
TANDARD
cy battery back up available
cy sensor with dusk/down feature available
otector
PLICATIONS
nopy
ages
d storage
REV: 04, 2023
may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for
y interpreted or used.
HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS
ACCESSORIES
WH  White  EM Emergency Battery Pack
OS Occupancy Sensor
SP Surge Protector
  C  Conduit
PP 973-340-6040 973-340-6040
Sample part# PFX-23W- CCT-WH-EM
Storage facility